S p e c i f i c a t i o n
Open Frame Single Output Switchers
ACS SERIES 10-20 Watts
CE Marked LVD
•
Universal Input
•
10 & 15 Watt PCB Mount

w
w
w
.xpplc.com
AC-DC
Pow
er Supplies
Open Fram
e Single Output Sw
itchers 10-20 W
atts ACS Series
Output Output Output Current Efficiency Model
Power Voltage Nominal Peak Number
3.3 V 2500 mA 3800 mA 65% ACS10US03
5.0 V 2000 mA 2800 mA 70% ACS10US05
10 W 12.0 V 833 mA 1200 mA 75% ACS10US12
15.0 V 677 mA 1000 mA 75% ACS10US15
24.0 V 417 mA 650 mA 78% ACS10US24
Output Output Output Current Efficiency Model
Power Voltage Nominal Peak Number
3.3 V 3000 mA 4500 mA 70% ACS15US03
5.0 V 3000 mA 4500 mA 73% ACS15US05
15 W 12.0 V 1250 mA 1800 mA 80% ACS15US12
15.0 V 1000 mA 1500 mA 80% ACS15US15
24.0 V 630 mA 950 mA 82% ACS15US24
Output Output Output Current Efficiency Model
Power Voltage Nominal Peak Number
3.3 V 4400 mA 6600 mA 70% ACS20US03
5.0 V 4400 mA 6600 mA 73% ACS20US05
20 W 12.0 V 1800 mA 2700 mA 80% ACS20US12
15.0 V 1400 mA 2100 mA 80% ACS20US15
24.0 V 920 mA 1400 mA 82% ACS20US24
O u t p u t  V o l t a g e  &  C u r r e n t  R a t i n g s  -  1 5  W a t t  M o d e l s
O u t p u t  V o l t a g e  &  C u r r e n t  R a t i n g s  -  2 0  W a t t  M o d e l s
M e c h a n i c a l  D e t a i l s  -  1 0  &  1 5  W a t t  M o d e l s
M e c h a n i c a l  D e t a i l s  -  2 0  W a t t  M o d e l s